PACKAGE INFORMATION (MTR/KG)
ITEM MEASUREMENTS
Dimensions (cm) 19 x H. 32 x D. 17 cm
Dimensions (inch) 7.48" x 12.6" H x 6.69" D
Wire length (cm) 20
Wire length (inch) 7,87
Net weight (kg) 1
Dimensions are indicated as follows: A = width | B = depth | C = height
Lamp holder type | qty E26 | 1
Dimmer Dimmable, dimmer not included
Wire type 2 core + earth wire (0,75mm²)
Plug type Not applicable
Colour temperature (Kelvin) 3000 K
Max. wattage 40 watt
Total wattage 3 watt
Voltage 110 Volt
Shade dimensions 7.48" x 4.33" x 6.3" H
Fabric composition shade 100% cotton
110155AUL - Wall Lamp Reading nickel finish excl shade UL - 1pc(s)
Package measurements 0,28 x 0,225 x 0,14
Volume 0,0088
Gross weight (kg) 1,20
111511BUL - Shade Rectangular white 19x11xH.16cm UL - 1pc(s)
Package measurements 0,595 x 0,605 x 0,365
Volume 0,1314
Gross weight (kg) 0,66
Item no. 110155UL
Item description Wall Lamp Reading nickel incl white shade UL
Category Lighting
Type Wall lamps
Country of origin China
SPECIFICATIONS
Material(s) 110155A
UL:
Iron | Fabric
111511B
UL:
Polyvinylchloride | Iron | Fabric